Compact heating meter
Ultrasonic AT 7500F
AT 7500F
Range of application
For measuring thermal energy in heating and cooling systems with water as a
heat and cold carrier (no additives such as glycol etc.). The complete meter con-
sists of a flow meter of ultra sound type, electronic integrator with LCD display
and temperature sensor pairs PT 500.

ing year, flow data, flow direction, temperature range, class IP, CE marked ad LEI
certification number.
How to order compact meter
Flanged performance, corded operation, installation in colder pipe lines
AT-no qp
Length
(mm) DN Comment
7500FG15-1,5 1,5 110 15
7500FG20-2,5-130 2,5 130 20
7500FG25-6 6 260 25
7500FG40-10 10 300 40
Version 1, 2017-07-04
Page  7 (8)
Compact heating meter
Ultrasonic AT 7500F

lhe
t.
How to order compact meter
How to order installation details
How to order remote reading modules
Flanged performance, corded operation, installation in colder pipe lines
AT-no qp
Length
(mm) DN Comment
7500FG15-1,5 1,5 110 15
7500FG20-2,5-130 2,5 130 20
7500FG25-6 6 260 25
7500FG40-10 10 300 40
AT-number Desciription
7299-15INST Installation kit to DN15: qp 1,5
7299-20INST Installation kit to DN20: qp 2,5
7299-25INST Installation kit to DN25: qp 6
7299-40INST Installation kit to DN40: qp 10
7056A15 Coupling DN15 (Also part in installation skit)
7056-20 Coupling DN20 (Also part in installation skit)
7056-25 Coupling DN25
7056-40 Coupling DN40
7279-45 Thermowell is used for threaded and flanged meters DN15-25 (is also part of an installation kit)
DN15-20 needs 1 thermowell and DN25 needs 2 thermowell
7279-52 Thermowell is used for threaded and flanged meters DN 40
To DN40 2 Thermowell are required
7279-85 Thermowell is used for threaded and flanged meters DN 50-100
To DN50-100 2 Thermowell are required
AT-no Description
7275EW-M M-bus module
7275EW-P Pulse module
7275EW-AN Analog module
Version 1, 2017-07-04